Amstelveen 2024 Dutch Para Dance - Amstelveen

29/Mar/2024 - IntWC, 10. WPDS single women class 1 Freestyle

— Competition report

Organizer:

Master of Ceremony:
Chairperson:
Scrutineer(s):
Adjudicators:

@mMmoow>»

Stichting Rolstoeldansen Nederland

Hugten, Corrie van
Govekar, Diethard

Olofsen-Boudewijn, Maaike

Antoniou, Antonis
Sepp, Gina
Pladek-Stille, Juliane
Kostak, Vladislava
Pampuro, Edo

Ciok, lwona
Novotny, Andrej

Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands

Cyprus
Netherlands
Germany
Ukraine
Italy

Poland
Slovenia

Rank  No.
152
145
153
154
149
150
151
155
146
148
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Couple

Annika Schmalenberg
Nehize Kocak Unal
Eva-Maria Nussdorfer
Rossella Cappotto
Nina Breum-Jensen
Kim Vandersteen
Silke Jansen

Arua Behairi

Ines Golobich

Pirjo Pappila

No. of couples danced
No. of couples set

Country
Germany
Turkey
Austria
Italy
Denmark
Belgium
Belgium
Kazakhstan
Slovenia
Finland

1st round
10

+ Startlist (10 participants)

+ Competition Listing

+ Ranking Report
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Amstelveen 2024 Dutch Para Dance - Amstelveen

29/Mar/2024 - IntWC, 10. WPDS single women class 1 Freestyle

+ Competition report

— Startlist (10 participants)

No.  Couples

145 | Nehize Kocak Unal
146 | Ines Golobich

148 | Pirjo Pappila

149 | Nina Breum-Jensen
150 | Kim Vandersteen

151 | Silke Jansen

152 | Annika Schmalenberg
153 | Eva-Maria Nussdorfer
154 | Rossella Cappotto
155 | Arua Behairi

Last updated: 29/Mar/2024, 17:14

Country
Turkey
Slovenia
Finland
Denmark
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Austria
Italy
Kazakhstan

+ Competition Listing

+ Ranking Report
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+ Competition report

+ Startlist (10 participants)

— Competition Listing

1. 152 Annika Schmalenberg Germany
2. 145 Nehize Kocak Unal Turkey

3. 153 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer Austria

4. 154 Rossella Cappotto Italy

5. 149 Nina Breum-Jensen Denmark
6. 150 Kim Vandersteen Belgium

7. 151 Silke Jansen Belgium

8. 155 Arua Behairi Kazakhstan
9. 146 Ines Golobich Slovenia
10. 148 Pirjo Pappila Finland

+ Ranking Report
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— Ranking Report

No TS Val. CP Val. DL Val. Ded. Total Rank
A B C E G A C D E F B D F G
145 55 80 78 82 6,5 7433 65 83 72 83 6,6 7,367 420 1,20 1,15 440 1,175 0 17,390 2
146 56 71 65 Z7 6,8 6,800 60 68 6,8 Z9 65 6,700 +45 440 1,15 1,15 1,150 0 15,525 9
148 50 70 61 %5 55 6,200 6,0 59 6,8 Z9 55 6,233 445 1,10 1,10 405 1,100 0 13,676 10
149 60 76 83 79 6,9 7467 60 80 72 78 7,6 7533 | 45 1,15 4125 1,15 1,150 0 17,250 5
150 55 70 75 78 6,8 7,100 63 75 70 80 75 7,333 1,15 440 420 1,15 1,150 0 16,598 6
151 65 7,8 6,8 80 6,7 7,100 65 70 73 80 60 6,933 420 1,20 445 1,15 1,175 0 16,489 7
152 60 78 9 78 7,0 7533 40 80 73 81 75 7,600 420 440 1,20 1,20 1,200 0 18,160 1
153 65 80 78 80 6,7 7500 75 80 73 82 62 7,600 425 440 1,15 1,15 1,150 0 17,365 3
154 63 75 7,3 80 6,9 7233 65 75 73 81 6,7 7,167 1,20 1,20 425 445 1,200 0 17,280 4
155 60 74 70 78 6,8 7067 59 73 70 78 6,2 6,833 445 440 1,15 1,15 1,150 0 15,985 8
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